## E COVER

## **MEMBERSHIP ORDER FORM**

Cheatham Recovery House is a 501 (c)(3) non profit corporation whose purpose is to provide a facility which promotes the spiritual, mental, emotional, educational and physical welfare of its members and that of the recovering community at large.

A membership at **Cheatham Recovery House** is an inexpensive way to become part of something vital and worthwhile in Cheatham County. Nearly all of us have been

touched by someone in recovery, or we know someone who may find a home in our House. Membership dues are just \$10 per month individual. You CAN make a difference!

Thank you for taking the time to fill out and mail this form.

## Please find enclosed my support for Cheatham Recovery House

I am paying a	total of \$ in dues.	
I would like to	be credited starting in	(specify month)
Name: _		
Address: _		
Phone: _		
Email: _		

Please make check or money order payable to:

Cheatham Recovery House

676 Main Street
Ashland City, TN 37015

Phone: 615 394-0463